Europe

® Germany

Charlottenstr. 73,

40210 Dusseldorf Germany
TEL: +49 211-9365-7000
FAX: +49 211-9365-7027
E-mail:sales@enagiceu.com

@ ltaly

Via Marco Aurelio, 35A
00184, Rome, Italy

TEL: +39 06-3330-670
FAX: +39 06-3321-9505
E-mail:italy@enagiceu.com

@ France

8-10 Avenue Ledru-Rollin
75012 Paris France

TEL: +33 1-4707-5565
FAX: +331-4707-5595
E-mail:france@enagiceu.com

@® Romania

str.Branduselor nr.68-70, é6th floor,
int.24, 500397, Brasov

TEL: +40 374-028-779
E-mail:romania@enagiceu.com

@ Portugal

Av.de Franca, no 735

4250 214 Porto Portugal

TEL: +351 22-8305-464
E-mail:portugal@enagiceu.com

@® Russia

Letnikovskaya str. 10 bld. 4, floor 1,
115114, Moscow, Russia

TEL: +74 95 988-02-05

FAX: +74 95 988-02-06

Singapore

Asia

Hong Kong

Malaysia

Indonesia

South Korea

Australia

Los Angeles

@ Philippines

Unit 3-4, 16/F.,RCBC Savings Bank Corporate
Center, 26th and 25th Streets, Bonifacio Global City,
Taguig City, Metro Manila Philippines.

TEL: +632-519-5508

FAX: +632-519-1923
philippines-sales@enagic.com

@) Singapore

111 North Bridge Road, 25-04 Peninsula Plaza
Singapore 179098

TEL: +65 6720-7501

FAX: +656720-7505
singapore-sales@enagic.com

@) Malaysia

Unit 25-6 & 27-6, The Boulevard,

Mid Valley City, Lingkaran Syed Putra, 59200,
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

TEL: +60 3-2282-2332

FAX: +603-2282-2335

cs2@enagic-my.com

@ Indonesia

The Plaza Office Tower 20th Floor, JI. M.H.
Thamrin Kav. 28-30, Jakarta 10350

TEL: +6221-2992-3111

FAX: +6221-2992-8111
marketing@enagic.co.id

Surabaya Office: Intiland Tower,10th Suite #5A,
JI.Panglima Sudirman 101-103,Surabaya 60271
TEL: +6231-531-2083/82 FAX: +6231-531-2361

@) Thailand

19 Floor, Unit 1903-1904 Sathorn Square
Office Tower, 98 North Sathorn Rd, Silom,
Bangrak, Bangkok 10500, Thailand

Tel: +66 2-163-2869
Fax:+662-163-2879
inquiry@enagic.co.th

@) Seoul: South Korea

7F Heeseung BD, 15, Seolleung-ro 131-gil,
Gangnam-gu, Seoul, Korea 06060

TEL: +82-2-546-8120

FAX: +82-2-546-8127
korea-sales@enagic.com

@ Taiwan

Room B, 12th Floor, No. 337, Sec. 3,
Nanjing E. Rd., Songshan Dist.,
Taipei City 10550, Taiwan
TEL.+886 2-2713-2936
FAX.+886 2-2713-2938
enagictw@enagic.co.jp

@ Hong Kong

Room 1615-17, 16/F, Mira Place Tower A,
132 Nathan Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon, Hong Kong.

TEL: +8522154-0077

FAX: +8522154-0027
nita@enagic-asia.com

@) Mongolia

Sukhbaatar district 4khooroo 5-khoroolol
Sain Noyon khan Namnansuren Street 37
Building No,1 Enagic Mongolia

TEL: +976 70127778/ FAX: +976 70127708

@ India

The Millenia Tower-B,Unit-401, No.1& 2,
Murphy Road, Ulsoor, Bangalore 560008 India.
TEL: +91 80465 09900

FAX:+91 8046509908
india-sales@enagic.com

@) Australia

Suite 15, 33 Waterloo Road,
Macquarie Park NSW 2113 Australia
TEL: +612-9878-1100

FAX: +612-9878-1200
info@enagic-australia.com

€ Dubai

Enagic Kangen Water Equipment LLC
Office No.105, Hassanicor Building,
Al Barsha First, Dubai, UAE

TEL: +9714-395-5011
FAX:+9714-395-5150
csl@enagic.ae

) Sapporo: Japan

3F, 2-1-5, Kita-nijonishi, Sapporo,
Hokkaido, 060-0002 Japan
TEL:+8111-223-5678
FAX:+8111-223-5680

@ Tokyo: Japan

7F, 1-1-6, Kyobashi,Chuo-ku,
Tokyo 104-0031 Japan

TEL: +81 3-5205-6030

FAX: +81 3-5205-6035
tokyo@enagic.co.jp

€ Shin-Osaka: Japan

1F, ShinOsaka Yachiyo Bldg. 4-1-45
Miahara Yodogawa-ku, Osaka,
Osaka 532-003 Japan

TEL: +81 6-6152-5407

FAX: +81 6-6152-5408

@ Shikoku: Japan

11313-8 Shimoshimayama,

Saijyou City, Ehime 793-0006 Japan
TEL:+81897-58-4115
FAX:+81897-58-4116

¢ Fukuoka Showroom: Japan
5Floor 1-2-5 Daimyo, Chuo-ku, Fukuoka-shi,
Fukuoka, 810-0041 Japan

TEL:+81 92-741-4132
FAX:+8192-741-4133

€9 Busan: South Korea
S-213Lotte gallerium, 9,Centum1-ro,
haeundae-gu, Busan, South Korea
TEL:+82-51-744-8822
FAX:+82-51-744-8833

* Okinawa: Japan

2F, 7-7-1, Oyama, Ginowan-city,
Okinawa 901-2223 Japan

TEL: +81 98-917-4130

FAX: +8198-917-4138
okinawa@enagic.co.jp

USA.

@ Los Angeles

4115 Spencer Street, Torrance,
CA 90503-2419 US.A

TEL: +1 310 542-7700

FAX: +1310542-1700
ca-sales@enagic.com

@ San Diego

2375 Clubhouse Drive, Chula Vista,
San Diego, CA 91915 U.S.A.

TEL: +1 619 864-7394

FAX: +1 619 482-5700

@O Seattle

18920 28th Ave. W. Suite 105
Lynnwood, WA 98036 U.S.A.
TEL: +1 425 640-2222

FAX: +1425 672-8946
wa-sales@enagic.com

O Texas

545 Rowlett Road Suite A Garland,
TX75043USA.

TEL: +1 972 316-7985
FAX:+1310531-7111
tx-sales@enagic.com

@ Chicago

1154 S.EImhurst Road Mt. Prospect,
IL 60056 U.S.A.

TEL: +1 847 437-8200

FAX:+1847 437-8201
il-sales@enagic.com

@O New York

3636 33rd Street Suite 101
AstoriaNY 11106 U.S.A.
TEL:+1718784-2110
FAX:+1718784-2103
ny-sales@enagic.com

@Florida

8803 Futures Drive, Unit 1
Orlando, FL 32819 U.S.A.

TEL: +1 407 601-5963

FAX: +1 407 630-6081
fl-sales@enagic.com (Sales)
service_fl@enagic.com (Service)

O Hawaii

Ala Moana Pacific Center, Suite 711,
1585 Kapiolani Boulevard,
Honolulu, HI 96814 U.S.A.

TEL: +1 808 949-5300

FAX: +1 808 949-5336
hawaii@enagic.com

Brazil

Canada

©® Vancouver

Suite 101-7460 Edmonds St. Burnaby,

BC V3N 1B2, Canada

TEL: +1 604-214-0065

FAX: +1 604-214-0067
vancouver@enagic.com (General Inquiry)
canada-sales@enagic.com (New Order Processing)

@ Toronto

Unit 23 - 156 Duncan Mill Rd
North York, ON, M3B 3N2, Canada
TEL: +1 905 507-1200

FAX: +1 416-445-6594
toronto@enagic.com

® Mexico

Av. Vasconcelos 345 Office #306

Col. Santa Engracia San Pedro Garza Garcia
Nuevo Leon, Mexico C.P 66267

TEL: +52-81-8242-5500

FAX: +52-81-8242-5549
ventas.mx@enagic.com

@ Brazil

Rua Jodo dos Santos, 532

Jardim Santa Rosalia - Sorocaba/SP
18090-040 Brazil

TEL: +55 15 3034-4132

FAX: +55 15 3034-4100
info@enagic.com.br



